
MENUDrinks



WHITE WINE

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

.
$15

.
$14

.
$15

.
$16
 
.
$16

.

.
$9

Ad Hoc Wallflower Riesling

Bimbadgen Ridge Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Annais Organic Pinot Grigio (O) (VF)

Wicks Estate Pinot Gris (VF)

Bimbadgen Growers Verdelho

Woodbrook Farm Sauvignon Blanc

Herringbone Hills Sauvignon Blanc by Ara

Woodbrook Farm Chardonnay

Bimbadgen Growers Chardonnay

Bremerton Batonnage Chardonnay (VF)

Fiore White Moscato

Great Southern WA 

Hunter Valley NSW

Mudgee NSW 

Adelaide Hills SA 

Hunter Valley NSW 

South East Australia

Marlborough NZ

South East Australia 

Hunter Valley NSW 

Langhorne Creek SA

Mudgee NSW

$12

$10.50

$9.50

$11.50

$13

$7

$9

$7

$13

$9

$18

$15

$15

$17.50

$18.50

$10

$14

$10

$18.50

$14

$48

$42

$42

$46

$54

$29

$38

$29

$54

$69

$38



red WINE

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

Castelli Silver Series Pinot Noir

Josef Chromy Pinot Noir

Gemtree Tempranillo (O) (VF) (B) (LP)

Ziegler 'Hack Barrow' GSM

Esquinas Malbec by Argento (VF)

Woodbrook Farm Shiraz

Bimbadgen Growers Shiraz

Hentley Farm Shiraz

Folklore Cabernet Merlot

Hancock & Hancock Cabernet Sauvignon

Finisterre Cabernet Sauvignon by Robert Oatley

Great Southern WA 

Tamar Valley TAS

McLaren Vale SA 

Barossa Valley SA 

Mendoza Argentina

South East Australia

Hunter Valley NSW

Barossa Valley SA 

South West WA

McLaren Vale SA

Margaret River WA

$12

$7

$13

$10

$8.50

$13

$18

$10

$18.50

$13.50

$18.50

$48

$78

$53

$56

$54

$29

$54

$68

$39

$54

$76



THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

.
$15

.
$14

.
$15

.
$16
 
.
$16

.

.
$9

Mionetto Prosecco DOC Brut

Woodbrook Farm Brut Cuvee

Bimbadgen Sparkling Cuvee

Josef Chromy Tasmanian Cuvee

Piper Heidsieck Cuvee Brut NV

Aurelia Prosecco 200ml

Henkell Trocken Dry 200ml

Henkell Trocken Rose 200ml

South East Australia

Veneto Italy

South East Australia

Yarra Valley VIC

Reims France

Murray/Darling Region

Germany

Germany

$7

$14

$12

$12

$13

$15

$14

$

$10

$52

$29

$48

$76

$115

rose wine

.
$15

.
$14

.
$15

.
$16
 
.
$16

.

.
$9

Luna Rosa Rosado

Marquis de Pennautier

Central Ranges NSW 

Languedoc France

$8 $12.50 $36

$42

B - biodynamic
CS - certified sustainable

O - organic 
VF - vegan friendly

LP - low preservatives



COCKTAILS $20

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

Margarita

espresso martini

French Martini

cosmopolitan

midori splice

Fruit Tingle

MOJITO

daiquiri

aperol spritz

malibu mai tai

lemon drop

japanese slipper

vanilla sky

tequila, triple sec, margarita mix + lime

vodka, kahlua, + espresso

vodka, chambord + pineapple juice

vodka, triple sec, cranberry + lime

Midori, malibu, pineapple + whipped cream

vodka, blue curacao, lemonade + grenadine

white rum, mint, lime + soda | also available in passionfruit

white rum, lime | available in passionfruit/mango/strawberry |

classic or frozen available

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda + orange

Captain Morgan, malibu, pineapple + orange

vodka, triple sec + lemon

Midori, triple sec + lemon

vodka, lychee, vanilla, lemon + cranberry



VODKA REDBULL $16

SPIKED watermelon REDBULL $20

SKITTLE BOMB $20

vodka + Redbull

vodka, Malibu + watermelon Redbull 

Cointreau, Redbull + lime

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

REDBULL FUSIONS

SHOTS $12

MOCKTAILS $14

W.a.p

baby guinness

cowboy

nuts + Berries

lemon drop

vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry + lime

Kahlua + baileys

butterscotch schnapps + baileys

Frangelico, Chambord + baileys

vodka, lemon + sugar

Sour Puss

southsea breeze

watermelon + mint spritz

strawberry, cranberry + lemon

passionfruit, mango, orange + grenadine

watermelon, lime, mint + lemonade

COCKTAIL jugs $35
Salamander Bay Breeze

strawberry + gin smash

long island iced tea

vodka, Malibu, lime, cranberry + lemonade

gin, strawberries, mint + soda

traditional blend of white spirits, lemon + cola



TAP BEER

BOTTLE BEER
Cartlon dry ultra low

Corona

Pure blonde

Peroni

Asahi

Great northern zero

Cooper green

Cascade light
THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

victoria Bitter

Carlton Black

Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry

Canadian club & Dry

Great Northern Full

Great Northern Mid

Hard Rated

South Coast Pirate Life

Tooheys New

brookvale Ginger beer

Stone & wood pacific ale 

Somersby apple cider 

4 pines new world pale ale 



VODKA
SMIRNOFF

Grey Goose

Tequila

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

Don Julio Tequila

JOSE CUERVO SLIVER

Canadian Club & dry

Canadian Club zero

Bundaberg Yellow

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey

SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK

Gordons pink gin

Cruiser – Guava

Cruiser – Lemon/Lime

Cruiser – raspberry

strongbow original

strongbow dry

pre- mix spirits

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=b908219b1bf6d03c&rlz=1C1GCEA_enAU1093AU1093&sxsrf=AHTn8zrtklj8wW0tg0DqBb-6xRcI57_J9A:1738279826860&q=JOSE+CUERVO+TEQUILA&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwj0sub8zJ6LAxW_XWwGHSAZK24QkeECKAB6BAgKEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=b908219b1bf6d03c&rlz=1C1GCEA_enAU1093AU1093&sxsrf=AHTn8zrtklj8wW0tg0DqBb-6xRcI57_J9A:1738279826860&q=JOSE+CUERVO+TEQUILA&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwj0sub8zJ6LAxW_XWwGHSAZK24QkeECKAB6BAgKEAE


RUM
Bacardi

bundaberg

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

LIQUEURS
Baileys

Chambord

Cointreau

Frangelico

Kahlua

Malibu

Midori

Ouzo

Pimm’s

Tia Maria

GIN
Parrot Gin Dry

Parrot Ruby Red Gin

Parrot Triple Juniper Gin

Tanqueray Gin

Gordon’s Pink Gin

Gordon’s Gin



BOURBON
Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLINGTHIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

soft drinks
BOTTLED WATER

santa vittoria Sparkling

bundaberg Ginger Beer

dry ginger ale

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Sunkist

Red Bull

Red Bull watermelon

Red Bull No Sugar

Apple

Cranberry

Orange

Pineapple

JUICES

SCOTCH WHISKEY
Canadian Club

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Red



COFFEE

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Long Black

Mocha

Espresso

Ristretto

Piccolo

Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

babyccino

espresso with steamed milk & a thin layer of foam

espresso with steamed milk & a small layer of foam

espresso with steamed milk & a thick layer of foam

espresso with hot water & a layer of crema

espresso with steamed milk, chocolate & a thick layer of foam

a strong, concentrated shot of coffee 

a short, concentrated shot of espresso

a small, strong espresso with a touch of steamed milk

a shot of espresso topped with a small amount of frothy milk

rich, creamy chocolate mixed with steamed milk & a thick layer of foam

frothed steamed milk with a touch of foam

ICED DRINKS
Iced Coffee

chilled brewed coffee served over ice

Iced Latte
espresso combined with cold milk & served over ice

Iced Long Black
espresso poured over cold water & ice

Iced Chocolate
blend of chocolate syrup & milk, served over ice

EXTRAS
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut

Soy | Almond | Oat | macadamia | lactose free | decaf

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING



TEA

MILKSHAKES

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

chocolate | strawberry | caramel | banana

English Breakfast TEA

Earl Grey TEA

Green TEA

Peppermint 

Chamomile

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

strong, full-bodied black tea

fragrant black tea infused with aromatic bergamot

light, refreshing tea made from steamed green tea leaves

refreshing herbal tea made from pure peppermint leaves

calming herbal tea made from chamomile flowers

a refreshing blend of lemongrass & ginger



Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Long Black

Mocha

Espresso

Ristretto

Piccolo

Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

babyccino

EXTRAS

espresso with steamed milk & a thin layer of foam

espresso with steamed milk & a small layer of foam

espresso with steamed milk & a thick layer of foam

espresso with hot water & a layer of crema

espresso with steamed milk, chocolate & a thick layer of foam

a strong, concentrated shot of coffee 

a short, concentrated shot of espresso

a small, strong espresso with a touch of steamed milk

a shot of espresso topped with a small amount of frothy milk

rich, creamy chocolate mixed with steamed milk & a thick layer of foam

frothed steamed milk with a touch of foam

Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut
Soy | Almond | Oat | macadamia | lactose free | decaf

THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

COFFEEMenu



THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

TEA

MILKSHAKES
chocolate | strawberry | caramel | banana

English Breakfast TEA

Earl Grey TEA

Green TEA

Peppermint 

Chamomile

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

strong, full-bodied black tea

fragrant black tea infused with aromatic bergamot

light, refreshing tea made from steamed green tea leaves

refreshing herbal tea made from pure peppermint leaves

calming herbal tea made from chamomile flowers

a refreshing blend of lemongrass & ginger

ICED DRINKS
Iced Coffee

chilled brewed coffee served over ice

Iced Latte
espresso combined with cold milk & served over ice

Iced Long Black
espresso poured over cold water & ice

Iced Chocolate
blend of chocolate syrup & milk, served over ice

COFFEEMenu


