SALAMANDER



	ш	T		M	E
W	пΙ	ш	W	N	E

	Ī		
AD HOC WALLFLOWER RIESLING Great Southern WA	\$12	\$18	\$48
BIMBADGEN RIDGE SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC Hunter Valley NSW	\$10.50	\$15	\$42
ANNAIS ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO (O) (VF) Mudgee NSW	\$9.50	\$15	\$42
WICKS ESTATE PINOT GRIS (VF) Adelaide Hills SA	\$11.50	\$17.50	\$46
BIMBADGEN GROWERS VERDELHO Hunter Valley NSW	\$13	\$18.50	\$54
WOODBROOK FARM SAUVIGNON BLANC South East Australia	\$7	\$10	\$29
HERRINGBONE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC BY ARA Marlborough NZ	\$9	\$14	\$38
WOODBROOK FARM CHARDONNAY South East Australia	\$7	\$10	\$29
BIMBADGEN GROWERS CHARDONNAY Hunter Valley NSW	\$13	\$18.50	\$54
BREMERTON BATONNAGE CHARDONNAY (VF) Langhorne Creek SA			\$69
FIORE WHITE MOSCATO Mudgee NSW	\$9	\$14	\$38

RED WINE			
CASTELLI SILVER SERIES PINOT NOIR Great Southern WA	\$12	\$18	\$48
JOSEF CHROMY PINOT NOIR Tamar Valley TAS			\$78
GEMTREE TEMPRANILLO (O) (VF) (B) (LP) McLaren Vale SA			\$53
ZIEGLER 'HACK BARROW' GSM Barossa Valley SA			\$56
ESQUINAS MALBEC BY ARGENTO (VF) Mendoza Argentina			\$54
WOODBROOK FARM SHIRAZ South East Australia	\$7	\$10	\$29
BIMBADGEN GROWERS SHIRAZ Hunter Valley NSW	\$13	\$18.50	\$54
HENTLEY FARM SHIRAZ Barossa Valley SA	\$10		\$68
FOLKLORE CABERNET MERLOT South West WA	\$8.50	\$13.50	\$39
HANCOCK & HANCOCK CABERNET SAUVIGNON McLaren Vale SA	\$13	\$18.50	\$54
FINISTERRE CABERNET SAUVIGNON BY ROBERT OATLE	Y		\$76

Margaret River WA

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE MIONETTO PROSECCO DOC BRUT \$52 South East Australia **WOODBROOK FARM BRUT CUVEE** \$7 \$29 Veneto Italy **BIMBADGEN SPARKLING CUVEE** \$48 South East Australia \$76 JOSEF CHROMY TASMANIAN CUVEE Yarra Valley VIC PIPER HEIDSIECK CUVEE BRUT NV \$115 Reims France **AURELIA PROSECCO 200ML** \$14 Murray/Darling Region **HENKELL TROCKEN DRY 200ML** \$12 Germany

ROSE WINE

\$8 \$12.50 \$36

\$42

\$12

LUNA ROSA ROSADO Central Ranges NSW

MADOUIS DE DENNALITIE

MARQUIS DE PENNAUTIER

HENKELL TROCKEN ROSE 200ML

Languedoc France

Germany

B - biodynamic CS - certified sustainable O - organic

O - organic

VF - vegan friendly

LP - low preservatives

COCKTAILS \$20

MARGARITA

tequila, triple sec, margarita mix + lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI

vodka, kahlua, + espresso

FRENCH MARTINI

vodka, chambord + pineapple juice

COSMOPOLITAN

vodka, triple sec, cranberry + lime

MIDORI SPLICE

Midori, malibu, pineapple + whipped cream

FRUIT TINGLE

vodka, blue curacao, lemonade + grenadine

OTICOM

white rum, mint, lime + soda | also available in passionfruit

DAIQUIRI

white rum, lime | available in passionfruit/mango/strawberry | classic or frozen available

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda + orange

MALIBU MAI TAI

Captain Morgan, malibu, pineapple + orange

LEMON DROP

vodka, triple sec + lemon

JAPANESE SLIPPER

Midori, triple sec + lemon

VANILLA SKY

vodka, lychee, vanilla, lemon + cranberry

COCKTAIL JUGS \$35

SALAMANDER BAY BREEZE

vodka, Malibu, lime, cranberry + lemonade

STRAWBERRY + GIN SMASH

gin, strawberries, mint + soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

traditional blend of white spirits, lemon + cola

REDBULL FUSIONS

VODKA REDBULL \$16

vodka + Redbull

SPIKED WATERMELON REDBULL \$20

vodka, Malibu + watermelon Redbull

SKITTLE BOMB \$20

Cointreau, Redbull + lime

SHOTS \$12

W.A.P

vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry + lime

BABY GUINNESS

Kahlua + baileys

COWBOY

butterscotch schnapps + baileys

NUTS + BERRIES

Frangelico, Chambord + baileys

LEMON DROP

vodka, lemon + sugar

MOCKTAILS \$14

SOUR PUSS

strawberry, cranberry + lemon

SOUTHSEA BREEZE

passionfruit, mango, orange + grenadine

WATERMELON + MINT SPRITZ

watermelon, lime, mint + lemonade

TAP BEER

VICTORIA BITTER

CARLTON BLACK

CARLTON DRAUGHT

CARLTON DRY

CANADIAN CLUB & DRY

GREAT NORTHERN FULL

GREAT NORTHERN MID

HARD RATED

SOUTH COAST PIRATE LIFE

TOOHEYS NEW

BROOKVALE GINGER BEER

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER

4 PINES NEW WORLD PALE ALE

BOTTLE BEER

CARTLON DRY ULTRA LOW

CORONA

PURE BLONDE

PERONI

ASAHI

GREAT NORTHERN ZERO

COOPER GREEN

CASCADE LIGHT

THIS HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

PRE- MIX SPIRITS

CANADIAN CLUB & DRY

CANADIAN CLUB ZERO

BUNDABERG YELLOW

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM

WILD TURKEY

SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK

GORDONS PINK GIN

CRUISER - GUAVA

CRUISER - LEMON/LIME

CRUISER - RASPBERRY

STRONGBOW ORIGINAL

STRONGBOW DRY

VODKA

SMIRNOFF

GREY GOOSE

TEQUILA

DON JULIO TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SLIVER

RUM I

BACARDI

BUNDABERG

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS

CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

FRANGELICO

KAHLUA

MALIBU

MIDORI

OUZO

PIMM'S

TIA MARIA

GIN =

PARROT GIN DRY

PARROT RUBY RED GIN

PARROT TRIPLE JUNIPER GIN

TANQUERAY GIN

GORDON'S PINK GIN

GORDON'S GIN

BOURBON =

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM

WILD TURKEY

SCOTCH WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB

JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER

SANTA VITTORIA SPARKLING

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

DRY GINGER ALE

PEPSI

PEPSI MAX

SUNKIST

RED BULL

RED BULL WATERMELON

RED BULL NO SUGAR

JUICES

APPLE

CRANBERRY

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

COFFEE

FLAT WHITE

espresso with steamed milk & a thin layer of foam

LATTE

espresso with steamed milk & a small layer of foam

CAPPUCCINO

espresso with steamed milk & a thick layer of foam

LONG BLACK

espresso with hot water & a layer of crema

MOCHA

espresso with steamed milk, chocolate & a thick layer of foam

ESPRESSO

a strong, concentrated shot of coffee

RISTRETTO

a short, concentrated shot of espresso

PICCOLO

a small, strong espresso with a touch of steamed milk

MACCHIATO

a shot of espresso topped with a small amount of frothy milk

HOT CHOCOLATE

rich, creamy chocolate mixed with steamed milk & a thick layer of foam

BABYCCINO

frothed steamed milk with a touch of foam

EXTRAS

VANILLA | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT
SOY | ALMOND | OAT | MACADAMIA | LACTOSE FREE | DECAF

ICED DRINKS

ICED COFFEE

chilled brewed coffee served over ice

ICED LATTE

espresso combined with cold milk & served over ice

ICED LONG BLACK

espresso poured over cold water & ice

ICED CHOCOLATE

blend of chocolate syrup & milk, served over ice



ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

strong, full-bodied black tea

EARL GREY TEA

fragrant black tea infused with aromatic bergamot

GREEN TEA

light, refreshing tea made from steamed green tea leaves

PEPPERMINT

refreshing herbal tea made from pure peppermint leaves

CHAMOMILE

calming herbal tea made from chamomile flowers

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

a refreshing blend of lemongrass & ginger

MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE | STRAWBERRY | CARAMEL | BANANA





FLAT WHITE

espresso with steamed milk & a thin layer of foam

LATTE

espresso with steamed milk & a small layer of foam

CAPPUCCINO

espresso with steamed milk & a thick layer of foam

LONG BLACK

espresso with hot water & a layer of crema

MOCHA

espresso with steamed milk, chocolate & a thick layer of foam

ESPRESSO

a strong, concentrated shot of coffee

RISTRETTO

a short, concentrated shot of espresso

PICCOLO

a small, strong espresso with a touch of steamed milk

MACCHIATO

a shot of espresso topped with a small amount of frothy milk

HOT CHOCOLATE

rich, creamy chocolate mixed with steamed milk & a thick layer of foam

BABYCCINO

frothed steamed milk with a touch of foam

=== EXTRAS ==

VANILLA | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT
SOY | ALMOND | OAT | MACADAMIA | LACTOSE FREE | DECAF



TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

strong, full-bodied black tea

EARL GREY TEA

fragrant black tea infused with aromatic bergamot

GREEN TEA

light, refreshing tea made from steamed green tea leaves

PEPPERMINT

refreshing herbal tea made from pure peppermint leaves

CHAMOMILE

calming herbal tea made from chamomile flowers

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

a refreshing blend of lemongrass & ginger

MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE | STRAWBERRY | CARAMEL | BANANA

ICED DRINKS

ICED COFFEE

chilled brewed coffee served over ice

ICED LATTE

espresso combined with cold milk & served over ice

ICED LONG BLACK

espresso poured over cold water & ice

ICED CHOCOLATE

blend of chocolate syrup & milk, served over ice